
PU
LL

M
AN

 D
O

HA
 W

ES
T 

BA
Y

D O H A  W E S T  B AY



P U L L M A N  D O H A  W E S T  B AY
Crafted with the new entrepreneur in mind, our hotel offers spacious guestrooms with spectacular views, along with
innovative gastronomy, contemporary meeting rooms, state-of-the-art spa and a lavish terrace with outdoor pool.

Pullman Doha West Bay carries the promise of an opportunity to network, play and recharge for global nomads
and sophisticated travellers alike.

375 DISTINCTIVE, ENERGISING ROOMS AND SUITES

With a sleek design and irresistible modernity, our guest rooms 
and suites exude an in-style elegance with sumptuous views of the 
Persian Gulf.

93 DASHING APARTMENTS
 
Stylish home base for cosmopolitan travellers, our serviced 
apartments feature large windows, fully-equipped kitchens, 
king-size beds and bathrooms with walk-in rain showers.

Apartments – Available with balcony
53 One Bedroom From 77 to 90 sqm
36 Two Bedrooms From 120 to 135 sqm
04 Three Bedrooms From 177 to 190 sqm

INGENIOUS GASTRONOMY
The ultimate gastronomic hub in the city, Pullman Doha West 
Bay serves optimum selections for all tastes.

Avenue – The �nest of international cuisine, all day long
BiCE – Modern twist on Italian classics  
The Score – Sportsbar with all-over screens and American kitchen 
Junction – Hang-out with street food-inspired snacks
Sukar – Your friendly pastry shop with homeade bakery
Steakhouse - The M – Focused on the world's best quality meats
Echo Pool Café – Laid-back poolside lounge 
Club Lounge – Executive lounge on the 31st floor

HYPER-CONNECTED MEETINGS AND EVENTS
Playground where people, ideas and ambitions come 
together, our smartly furnished meeting and event spaces are 
immersed in daylight and feature seamless technology for 
optimum productivity.

MEETING ROOM CAPACITY CHART

ARTIST PLAYGROUND

Let art spark your creativity. The Artist Playground by Pullman
promises fresh experiences every time you visit. This
dedicated art corner in the heart of our lobby immerses you
into vibrant culture, art, design and photography scenes − in
the most unexpected of ways.

PLAY AT PULLMAN FIT

Stay ahead of the game at Pullman Fit, designed to suit every
type of gym-goer and open 24-hours. The gym boasts 40+
Technogym and Cocept2 exercising machines, including
cardio, Kinesis One and free weights. 

PULLMAN SPA - A TRUE WELLNESS EXPERIENCE

The Pullman Spa provides well-being seekers with a wide
selection of revitalizing Sothys treatments. A lavish outdoor
swimming pool, Jacuzzi, Morrocan hammam and beauty
boudoir make up this modern wellness sanctuary.

1 .  A V E N U E  R E S T A U R A N T   2 .  M E E T I N G  R O O M   3 .  B A L L R O O M

S U P E R I O R  E X E C U T I V E  R O O M

2 .

3 .

1 .

Rooms
138 Superior From 38 to 40 sqm
025 Superior Executive From 38 to 40 sqm
123 Premium Deluxe From 41 to 52 sqm
027 Deluxe Executive From 41 to 52 sqm

Suites & Penthouses
22 Executive Suites From 67 to 92 sqm
32 Executive Deluxe Suites From 78 to 92 sqm
04 Exclusive Suites From 120 to 165 sqm
04 Pullman Penthouses From 270 to 350 sqm

SPACE m² BANQUET COCKTAIL BOARD
1325
381
563
381
85
57
57
114
87
85
84
169
92

700
160
280
160
NA
40
40
80
40
50
50
120
40

1200
375
450
375
70
40
40
80
80
80
80
160
90

166
44
44
44
20
18
18
33
24
21
21
36
24

Al Thurraya Ballroom 
Ballroom (A)
Ballroom (B)
Ballroom (C)
Waha
Dima
Ruba
Dima + Ruba 
Sama
Rimal
Sahara
Rimal + Sahara
Nejma



LOCATION
Our hotel is located in the lively West Bay area − Doha’s �nancial and commercial centre, 
next to the City Center Mall, Doha Exhibition & Convention Center (DECC) and The Gate 
Mall.

Nearby the DECC metro station, Pullman Doha West Bay is a great point of departure to
visit top attractions such as the Souq Waqif, the National Museum of Qatar,
Doha’s Corniche, The Pearl and the World Cup 2022 stadiums.

EASY ACCESS
By plane: Hamad International Airport (DOH) is the nearest airport.
By public transports:
 Taxi - The hotel is approximately 20 minutes from the airport by taxi.
 Metro - The nearest metro station is DECC at 1-minute walk.

Join All–Accor’s lifestyle
loyality programme –
A world of expiriences 

PULLMAN DOHA WEST BAY
 
PU L LMAN  DOHA  WEST  BAY
A l  Sha t t  S T,  We s t  Bay,  Doha  /  Qa t a r
T.  +974 .4009  4000  E .  H8112@ac co r. c om

PULLMAN-DOHA-WEST-BAY. COM 

Doha Exhibition
& Convention Center

DECC Metro Station

Corniche Metro Station

West Bay QIC
Metro Station

PULLMAN
DOHA

WEST BAY
TS

 r
at

hk
u

M l
A r

a
mO

Al Funduq ST

Al Corniche ST

City Center Mall Doha

The Gate Mall

Al Markhiya ST

Majlis
 Al Taawon ST

Al Shatt ST

Maysaloun ST

Al Sham ST

Al Bidda Park

Park


