





SUPERIOR EXECUTIVE ROOM

PULLMAN DOHA WEST BAY

Crafted with the new entrepreneur in mind, our hotel offers spacious guestrooms with spectacular views, along with innovative gastronomy, contemporary meeting rooms, state-of-the-art spa and a lavish terrace with outdoor pool.

Pullman Doha West Bay carries the promise of an opportunity to network, play and recharge for global nomads and sophisticated travellers alike.

375 DISTINCTIVE, ENERGISING ROOMS AND SUITES

With a sleek design and irresistible modernity, our guest rooms and suites exude an in-style elegance with sumptuous views of the Persian Gulf.

93 DASHING APARTMENTS

Stylish home base for cosmopolitan travellers, our serviced apartments feature large windows, fully-equipped kitchens. king-size beds and bathrooms with walk-in rain showers.



Rooms

- 123 Premium Deluxe From 41 to 52 sqm
- 27 Deluxe Executive From 41 to 52 sam





Suites & Penthouses

- 22 Executive Suites From 67 to 92 sam
- 32 Executive Deluxe Suites From 78 to 92 sqm
- 4 Exclusive Suites From 120 to 165 sqm
- 4 Pullman Penthouses From 270 to 350 sam



Apartments – Available with balcony

- 53 One Bedroom From 77 to 90 sqm
- 36 Two Bedrooms From 120 to 135 sam
- 4 Three Bedrooms From 177 to 190 sqm

INGENIOUS GASTRONOMY

The ultimate gastronomic hub in the city, Pullman Doha West Bay serves optimum selections for all tastes.

Avenue – The finest of international cuisine, all day long BiCE - Modern twist on Italian classics

The Score – Sportsbar with all-over screens and American kitchen Junction – Hang-out with street food-inspired snacks

Sukar – Your friendly pastry shop with homeade bakery Steakhouse - The M - Focused on the world's best quality meats

Echo Pool Café – Laid-back poolside lounge Club Lounge - Executive lounge on the 31st floor

HYPER-CONNECTED MEETINGS AND EVENTS

Playground where people, ideas and ambitions come together, our smartly furnished meeting and event spaces are immersed in daylight and feature seamless technology for optimum productivity.

MEETING ROOM CAPACITY CHART

	SPACE m²	BANQUET	COCKTAIL	BOARD
Al Thurraya Ballroom	1325	700	1200	166
Ballroom (A)	381	160	375	44
Ballroom (B)	563	280	450	44
Ballroom (C)	381	160	375	44
Waha	85	NA	70	20
Dima	57	40	40	18
Ruba	57	40	40	18
Dima + Ruba	114	80	80	33
Sama	<i>87</i>	40	80	24
Rimal	85	50	80	21
Sahara	84	50	80	21
Rimal + Sahara	169	120	160	36
Nejma	92	40	90	24

ARTIST PLAYGROUND

Let art spark your creativity. The Artist Playground by Pullman promises fresh experiences every time you visit. This dedicated art corner in the heart of our lobby immerses you into vibrant culture, art, design and photography scenes - in the most unexpected of ways.









1. AVENUE RESTAURANT 2. MEETING ROOM 3. BALLROOM

PLAY AT PULLMAN FIT

Stay ahead of the game at Pullman Fit, designed to suit every type of gym-goer and open 24-hours. The gym boasts 40+ Technogym and Cocept2 exercising machines, including cardio, Kinesis One and free weights.

PULLMAN SPA - A TRUE WELLNESS EXPERIENCE

The Pullman Spa provides well-being seekers with a wide selection of revitalizing Sothys treatments. A lavish outdoor swimming pool, Jacuzzi, Morrocan hammam and beauty boudoir make up this modern wellness sanctuary.





LOCATION

Our hotel is located in the lively West Bay area — Doha's financial and commercial centre, next to the City Center Mall, Doha Exhibition & Convention Center (DECC) and The Gate Mall.

Nearby the DECC metro station, Pullman Doha West Bay is a great point of departure to visit top attractions such as the Souq Waqif, the National Museum of Qatar, Doha's Corniche, The Pearl and the World Cup 2022 stadiums.

EASY ACCESS

By plane: Hamad International Airport (DOH) is the nearest airport.

By public transports:

Taxi - The hotel is approximately 20 minutes from the airport by taxi.

Metro - The nearest metro station is DECC at 1-minute walk.



PULLMAN DOHA WEST BAY

PULLMAN DOHA WEST BAY Al Shatt ST, West Bay, Doha / Qatar T. +974.4009 4000 E. H8112@accor.com

